
U-20 PČ (U20)

Line-ups (LAT - CAN)
Date: 27.12.2025 Location: ASV Start time: 23:32 Game No.: 1

Referees Linespersons

Latvijas U20 izlase Kanādas U20 izlase

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 VECVANAGS Mikus
30 MAURIŅŠ Nils Roberts

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 IVANKOVIC Jack
31 RAVENSBERGEN Joshua

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 D SĀRTS Krišjānis
6 D VĪTOLS Mārtiņš
7 F BĒRZKALNS Rūdolfs
8 F KLAUCĀNS Martins
10 D CJUNSKIS Harijs
11 F DIĻEVKA Dmitrijs
14 F MŪRNIEKS Olivers
15 D UĻJANSKIS Darels
16 F POLIS Roberts Jānis
17 F ANSONS Kristers
18 F NAUDIŅŠ Roberts
19 F OSMANIS Bruno A
20 F UTNĀNS Kristiāns
21 D RETENAIS Krists
22 F MACIJEVSKIS Antons
23 D ŠMITS Alberts A
24 F SERKINS Daniels
26 D BRIEDIS Oskars Nils C
27 F SIERADZKIS Markuss Kristiāns
28 F FLUGINS Kārlis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 D AITCHESON Kashawn
4 D BRUNICKE Harrison A
5 D CARELS Carson
7 F MISA Michael
8 F COOTES Braeden
9 F MCKENNA Gavin
10 D REID Cameron
11 F IGINLA Tij
13 D MACKENZIE Ethan
14 D DANFORD Ben
17 F LUCHANKO Jett
19 D PAREKH Zayne
21 F RESCHNY Cole
22 F MARTONE Porter C
23 F O`REILLY Sam
24 F GREENTREE Liam
25 F DESNOYERS Caleb
26 F BEAUDOIN Cole A
28 F MARTIN Brady
29 F HAGE Michael

Head coach:
ĀBOLS Artis

Head coach:
HUNTER Dale

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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Date: 27.12.2025 Location: ASV Start time: 23:32 Game No.: 1

Referees Linespersons

Latvijas U20 izlase Kanādas U20 izlase

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 VECVANAGS Mikus
30 MAURIŅŠ Nils Roberts

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 IVANKOVIC Jack
31 RAVENSBERGEN Joshua

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
23 D ŠMITS Alberts A
10 D CJUNSKIS Harijs
14 F MŪRNIEKS Olivers
19 F OSMANIS Bruno A
18 F NAUDIŅŠ Roberts
26 D BRIEDIS Oskars Nils C
15 D UĻJANSKIS Darels
11 F DIĻEVKA Dmitrijs
7 F BĒRZKALNS Rūdolfs
24 F SERKINS Daniels
6 D VĪTOLS Mārtiņš
2 D SĀRTS Krišjānis
28 F FLUGINS Kārlis
8 F KLAUCĀNS Martins
27 F SIERADZKIS Markuss Kristiāns
21 D RETENAIS Krists
17 F ANSONS Kristers
16 F POLIS Roberts Jānis
22 F MACIJEVSKIS Antons
20 F UTNĀNS Kristiāns

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
10 D REID Cameron
19 D PAREKH Zayne
11 F IGINLA Tij
22 F MARTONE Porter C
4 D BRUNICKE Harrison A
13 D MACKENZIE Ethan
9 F MCKENNA Gavin
28 F MARTIN Brady
29 F HAGE Michael
2 D AITCHESON Kashawn
14 D DANFORD Ben
23 F O`REILLY Sam
25 F DESNOYERS Caleb
26 F BEAUDOIN Cole A
5 D CARELS Carson
8 F COOTES Braeden
17 F LUCHANKO Jett
21 F RESCHNY Cole
24 F GREENTREE Liam
7 F MISA Michael

Head coach:
ĀBOLS Artis

Head coach:
HUNTER Dale

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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